Students Feedback Form 2022-23

Students Feedback Form 2022-23

Uran Education Society's College of Management and Technology, Uran

Name of the Students

CHIRANJIV YATIN PEDNEKAR

Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey

@ Yes

No

Age

19

Gender

@ Male

Female

https://docs.google.com/fforms/d/1UmXoone7_LSCUVQsOi2Jw4HNToL6_1zvBu1p65LNnok/editéresponse=ACYDBNIW-hTQQyAQJ_osJJNWH3RO0s...  1/10



What subject area are you currently pursuing?

Commerce

@ Science

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

@ 85t0100%
70 to 84%
5510 69%
30 to 54%

Below 30%

2.How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

Throughly
@ Satisfactory

Poorly

Indifferently

Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UmXoone7_LSCUVQsOi2Jw4HNToL6_1zv8u1pB5LNnok/editéresponse=ACYDBNIW-hTQQyAOJ_osJINWH3R0s... 2/10



3.How well were the teachers able to communicate

@ Always effective
Some times effective
Just satisfactory
Generally ineffective

Very poor communication

4.The teacher's approach to teaching can best the be described as

@ Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair

Poor

5.Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

@ Always Fair

Usually Fair
Sometimes Fair
Usually Unfair

Unfair

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UmXoone7_LSCUVQsOi2Jw4HNToL6_1zv8u1pB5LNnok/editéresponse=ACYDBNIW-hTQQyAOJ_osJJNWH3R0s...  3/10



6.Was your performance in assignment discussed with you?

@ Every Time
Usually
Occasionally
Rarely

Never

7.The institute take active interest in promoting internship ,students exchange ,field visit
opportunities for students.

Regularly
Often
@ Sometimes

Rarely

Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UmXoone7_LSCUVQsOi2Jw4HNToL6_1zv8u1pB5LNnok/editéresponse=ACYDBNIW-hTQQyAOJ_osJINWH3R0s...  4/10



8.The institute provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

Strongly agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

9.The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive ,social and
emotional growth.

Significantly

@ Very well

Moderately
marginally

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UmXoone7_LSCUVQsOi2Jw4HNToL6_1zv8u1pB5LNnok/editéresponse=ACYDBNIW-hTQQyAOJ_osJINWH3R0s... 5/10



10.Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

@ Every Time
Usually
Occasionally
Rarely

Never

11.Your opinion about sports facility provided by the college

Excellent
Very good
Good

Average

@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UmXoone?_LSCUVQsOi2Jw4HNToL6_1zv8u1pB5LNnok/editéresponse=ACYDBNIW-hTQQyAOJ_osJINWH3R0s... 6/10



12.Your opinion about Infrastructure facility provided by the college.

excellent
very Good
Good

Average

@ Poor

13.Your opinion about office administration service provided by college.

Excellent

very Good

@ Good

Average

Poor

14.Your opinion about central liabrary facility provided y college.

Excellent
Very Good

Good

@ Average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UmXoone7_LSCUVQsOi2Jw4HNToL6_1zv8u1pB5LNnok/editéresponse=ACYDBNIW-hTQQyAOJ_osJJNWH3R0s... 7/10



15.Techers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activity.

@ Regularly

Often
Some time
Rarely

Never

16.The institute make efforts to engage students in the monitoring ,review and continuous quality
improvement of teaching learning process.

Strongly Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UmXoone7_LSCUVQsOi2Jw4HNToL6_1zv8u1pB5LNnok/editéresponse=ACYDBNIW-hTQQyA0J_osJJINWH3R0s...  8/10



17. Teachers made efforts to inculcate soft skills ,life skills and employability skills to make you
industry ready.

Strongly Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

18.0verall ambience and cleanliness of the campus

Excellent

Very good

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UmXoone?_LSCUVQsOi2Jw4HNToL6_1zv8u1pB5LNnok/editéresponse=ACYDBNIW-hTQQyAOJ_osJJINWH3R0s...  9/10



19. Student Grievance and redress mechanism of the institute

Excellent

Very Good

20.Give suggestions to improve the overall -learning experience in your institution.
Need curricular activities.

Improvement in sport facilities.
Monsoon activities. Monsoon sports.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UmXoone7_LSCUVQsOi2Jw4HNToL6_1zv8u1pB5LNnok/editéresponse=ACYDBNIW-hTQQyAOJ_osJJNWH3RO0... 10/10



Students Feedback Form 2022-23

Students Feedback Form 2022-23

Uran Education Society's College of Management and Technology, Uran

Name of the Students

Manasi chirlekar

Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey

@ Yes

No

Age

18

Gender

Male

@ Female

https://docs.google.com/fforms/d/1UmXoone7_LSCUVQsOi2Jw4HNToL6_1zvBu1pB5LNnok/editéresponse=ACYDBNhdWMzvv0yxONQP22QqUcVikt... 1/10



What subject area are you currently pursuing?

Commerce

@ Science

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

8510 100%

@ 70to 84%
5510 69%
30 to 54%

Below 30%

2.How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

Throughly
@ Satisfactory

Poorly

Indifferently

Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UmXoone?_LSCUVQsOi2Jw4HNToL6_1zv8u1pB5LNnok/editéresponse=ACYDBNhdWMzw0OyxONQP22QqUcVikt... 2/10



3.How well were the teachers able to communicate

@ Always effective
Some times effective
Just satisfactory
Generally ineffective

Very poor communication

4.The teacher's approach to teaching can best the be described as

Excellent

@ Very Good

Good
Fair

Poor

5.Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

Always Fair

@ Usually Fair

Sometimes Fair
Usually Unfair

Unfair

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UmXoone7_LSCUVQsOi2Jw4HNToL6_1zv8u1pB5LNnok/editéresponse=ACYDBNhdWMzw0OyxONQP22QqUcVikt... 3/10



6.Was your performance in assignment discussed with you?

Every Time
@ Usually

Occasionally

Rarely

Never

7.The institute take active interest in promoting internship ,students exchange ,field visit
opportunities for students.

Regularly

@ Often

Sometimes
Rarely

Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UmXoone7_LSCUVQsOi2Jw4HNToL6_1zv8u1pB5LNnok/editéresponse=ACYDBNhdWMzw0OyxONQP22QqUcVikt... 4/10



8.The institute provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

9.The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive ,social and
emotional growth.

Significantly

@ Very well

Moderately
marginally

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UmXoone7_LSCUVQsOi2Jw4HNToL6_1zv8u1pB5LNnok/editéresponse=ACYDBNhdWMzw0OyxONQP22QqUcVikt... 5/10



10.Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

@ Every Time
Usually
Occasionally
Rarely

Never

11.Your opinion about sports facility provided by the college

@ Excellent

Very good
Good
Average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UmXoone7_LSCUVQsOi2Jw4HNToL6_1zv8u1pB5LNnok/editéresponse=ACYDBNhdWMzw0OyxONQP22QqUcVikt... 6/10



12.Your opinion about Infrastructure facility provided by the college.

excellent

@ very Good

Good
Average

Poor

13.Your opinion about office administration service provided by college.

Excellent

@ very Good

Good
Average

Poor

14.Your opinion about central liabrary facility provided y college.

Excellent

@ Very Good

Good
Average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UmXoone7_LSCUVQsOi2Jw4HNToL6_1zv8u1pB5LNnok/editéresponse=ACYDBNhdWMzw0OyxONQP22QqUcVikt... 7/10



15.Techers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activity.

@ Regularly

Often
Some time
Rarely

Never

16.The institute make efforts to engage students in the monitoring ,review and continuous quality
improvement of teaching learning process.

Strongly Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UmXoone7_LSCUVQsOi2Jw4HNToL6_1zv8u1pB5LNnok/editéresponse=ACYDBNhdWMzw0OyxONQP22QqUcVikt... 8/10



17. Teachers made efforts to inculcate soft skills ,life skills and employability skills to make you
industry ready.

Strongly Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

18.0verall ambience and cleanliness of the campus

@ Excellent

Very good
Good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UmXoone7_LSCUVQsOi2Jw4HNToL6_1zv8u1pB5LNnok/editéresponse=ACYDBNhdWMzw0OyxONQP22QqUcVikt... 9/10



19. Student Grievance and redress mechanism of the institute

() Excellent
@ Very Good
Good
() Fair

Poor

20.Give suggestions to improve the overall -learning experience in your institution.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UmXoone7_LSCUVQsOi2Jw4HNToL6_1zv8u1pB5LNnok/editéresponse=ACYDBNhdWMzw0OyxONQP22QqUcVi...  10/10



Students Feedback Form 2022-23

Students Feedback Form 2022-23

Uran Education Society's College of Management and Technology, Uran

Name of the Students

Sejal mokal

Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey

@ Yes

No

Age

19

Gender

Male

@ Female

https://docs.google.com/fforms/d/1UmXoone7_LSCUVQsOi2Jw4HNToL6_1zvBu1pB5LNnok/editéresponse=ACYDBNiKNgjzheUtaKvJVLWSQgebxh... 1/10



What subject area are you currently pursuing?

@ Commerce

Science

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

85 to 100%
70 to 84%

@ 5510 69%
30 to 54%

Below 30%

2.How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

@ Throughly

Satisfactory
Poorly
Indifferently

Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UmXoone7_LSCUVQsOi2Jw4HNToL6_1zv8u1pB5LNnok/editéresponse=ACYDBNIiKNgjzheU9taKvJVLWSQgebxh... 2/10



3.How well were the teachers able to communicate

@ Always effective
Some times effective
Just satisfactory
Generally ineffective

Very poor communication

4.The teacher's approach to teaching can best the be described as

@ Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair

Poor

5.Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

@ Always Fair

Usually Fair
Sometimes Fair
Usually Unfair

Unfair

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UmXoone7_LSCUVQsOi2Jw4HNToL6_1zv8u1pB5LNnok/editéresponse=ACYDBNiKNgjzheU9taKvJVLWSQgebxh... 3/10



6.Was your performance in assignment discussed with you?

@ Every Time
Usually
Occasionally
Rarely

Never

7.The institute take active interest in promoting internship ,students exchange ,field visit
opportunities for students.

@ Regularly

Often
Sometimes
Rarely

Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UmXoone7_LSCUVQsOi2Jw4HNToL6_1zv8u1pB5LNnok/editéresponse=ACYDBNIiKNgjzheU9taKvJVLWSQgebxh... 4/10



8.The institute provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

9.The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive ,social and
emotional growth.

@ Significantly

Very well
Moderately
marginally

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UmXoone7_LSCUVQsOi2Jw4HNToL6_1zv8u1pB5LNnok/editéresponse=ACYDBNIiKNgjzheU9taKvJVLWSQgebxh... 5/10



10.Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

@ Every Time
Usually
Occasionally
Rarely

Never

11.Your opinion about sports facility provided by the college

@ Excellent

Very good
Good
Average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UmXoone?_LSCUVQsOi2Jw4HNToL6_1zv8u1pB5LNnok/editéresponse=ACYDBNIiKNgjzheU9taKvJVLWSQgebxh... 6/10



12.Your opinion about Infrastructure facility provided by the college.

@ excellent

very Good
Good
Average

Poor

13.Your opinion about office administration service provided by college.

@ Excellent

very Good
Good
Average

Poor

14.Your opinion about central liabrary facility provided y college.

@ Excellent

Very Good
Good
Average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UmXoone7_LSCUVQsOi2Jw4HNToL6_1zv8u1pB5LNnok/editéresponse=ACYDBNiKNgjzheU9taKvJVLWSQgebxh... 7/10



15.Techers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activity.

@ Regularly

Often
Some time
Rarely

Never

16.The institute make efforts to engage students in the monitoring ,review and continuous quality
improvement of teaching learning process.

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UmXoone7_LSCUVQsOi2Jw4HNToL6_1zv8u1pB5LNnok/editéresponse=ACYDBNiKNgjzheU9taKvJVLWSQgebxh... 8/10



17. Teachers made efforts to inculcate soft skills ,life skills and employability skills to make you
industry ready.

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

18.0verall ambience and cleanliness of the campus

@ Excellent

Very good
Good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UmXoone7_LSCUVQsOi2Jw4HNToL6_1zv8u1pB5LNnok/editéresponse=ACYDBNIiKNgjzheU9taKvJVLWSQgebxh... 9/10



19. Student Grievance and redress mechanism of the institute

@ Excellent

Very Good
Good
Fair

Poor

20.Give suggestions to improve the overall -learning experience in your institution.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UmXoone7_LSCUVQsOi2Jw4HNToL6_1zv8u1pB5LNnok/editéresponse=ACYDBNIiKNgjzheU9taKvJVLWSQgebx... 10/10



Students Feedback Form 2022-23

Students Feedback Form 2022-23

Uran Education Society's College of Management and Technology, Uran

Name of the Students

Safa Aslam Shaikh

Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey

@ Yes

No

Age

18

Gender

Male

@ Female

https://docs.google.com/fforms/d/1UmXoone7_LSCUVQsOi2Jw4HNToL6_1zvBu1p65LNnok/editéresponse=ACYDBNj10rbVHxYNn1ey-d98HANCEx...  1/10



What subject area are you currently pursuing?

Commerce

@ Science

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

8510 100%

@ 70to84%
5510 69%
30 to 54%

Below 30%

2.How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

@ Throughly

Satisfactory
Poorly
Indifferently

Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UmXoone?_LSCUVQsOi2Jw4HNToL6_1zv8u1pB5LNnok/editéresponse=ACYDBNj10rbVHxYNn1ey-d98HANCEx... 2/10



3.How well were the teachers able to communicate

@ Always effective
Some times effective
Just satisfactory
Generally ineffective

Very poor communication

4.The teacher's approach to teaching can best the be described as

Excellent

@ Very Good

Good
Fair

Poor

5.Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

Always Fair

@ Usually Fair

Sometimes Fair
Usually Unfair

Unfair

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UmXoone7_LSCUVQsOi2Jw4HNToL6_1zv8u1pB5LNnok/editéresponse=ACYDBNj10rbVHxYNn1ey-d98HANCEx...  3/10



6.Was your performance in assignment discussed with you?

@ Every Time
Usually
Occasionally
Rarely

Never

7.The institute take active interest in promoting internship ,students exchange ,field visit
opportunities for students.

Regularly

@ Often

Sometimes
Rarely

Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UmXoone7_LSCUVQsOi2Jw4HNToL6_1zv8u1pB5LNnok/editéresponse=ACYDBNj10rbVHxYNn1ey-d98HANCEx...  4/10



8.The institute provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

9.The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive ,social and
emotional growth.

Significantly

@ Very well

Moderately
marginally

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UmXoone7_LSCUVQsOi2Jw4HNToL6_1zv8u1pB5LNnok/editéresponse=ACYDBNj10rbVHxYNn1ey-d98HANCEx... 5/10



10.Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

@ Every Time
Usually
Occasionally
Rarely

Never

11.Your opinion about sports facility provided by the college

Excellent

Very good

@ Good

Average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UmXoone7_LSCUVQsOi2Jw4HNToL6_1zv8u1pB5LNnok/editéresponse=ACYDBNj10rbVHxYNn1ey-d98HANCEx...  6/10



12.Your opinion about Infrastructure facility provided by the college.

excellent

@ very Good

Good
Average

Poor

13.Your opinion about office administration service provided by college.

@ Excellent

very Good
Good
Average

Poor

14.Your opinion about central liabrary facility provided y college.

@ Excellent

Very Good
Good
Average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UmXoone7_LSCUVQsOi2Jw4HNToL6_1zv8u1pB5LNnok/editéresponse=ACYDBNj10rbVHxYNn1ey-d98HANCEx...  7/10



15.Techers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activity.

@ Regularly

Often
Some time
Rarely

Never

16.The institute make efforts to engage students in the monitoring ,review and continuous quality
improvement of teaching learning process.

Strongly Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UmXoone7_LSCUVQsOi2Jw4HNToL6_1zv8u1pB5LNnok/editéresponse=ACYDBNj10rbVHxYNn1ey-d98HANCEx...  8/10



17. Teachers made efforts to inculcate soft skills ,life skills and employability skills to make you
industry ready.

Strongly Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

18.0verall ambience and cleanliness of the campus

Excellent

@ Very good

Good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UmXoone7_LSCUVQsOi2Jw4HNToL6_1zv8u1pB5LNnok/editéresponse=ACYDBNj10rbVHxYNn1ey-d98HANCEx...  9/10



19. Student Grievance and redress mechanism of the institute

@ Excellent
() Very Good
() Good
() Fair

Poor

20.Give suggestions to improve the overall -learning experience in your institution.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UmXoone?_LSCUVQsOi2Jw4HNToL6_1zv8u1pB5LNnok/editéresponse=ACYDBNj10rbVHxYNn1ey-d98HANCE... 10/10



Students Feedback Form 2022-23

Students Feedback Form 2022-23

Uran Education Society's College of Management and Technology, Uran

Name of the Students

VINI VIKAS NAKHAWA

Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey

@ Yes

No

Age

19

Gender

Male

@ Female

https://docs.google.com/fforms/d/1UmXoone7_LSCUVQsOi2Jw4HNToL6_1zvBu1p65LNnok/editéresponse=ACYDBNjA8QacdgiV_KgOLzsW8UoPLTI... 1/10



What subject area are you currently pursuing?

@ Commerce

Science

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

85 to 100%
70 to 84%

@ 5510 69%
30 to 54%

Below 30%

2.How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

Throughly
@ Satisfactory

Poorly

Indifferently

Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UmXoone7_LSCUVQsOi2Jw4HNToL6_1zv8u1pB5LNnok/editéresponse=ACYDBNjA8QacdgiV_KgOLzsW8UoPLTI... 2/10



3.How well were the teachers able to communicate

@ Always effective
Some times effective
Just satisfactory
Generally ineffective

Very poor communication

4.The teacher's approach to teaching can best the be described as

Excellent

@ Very Good

Good
Fair

Poor

5.Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

Always Fair

@ Usually Fair

Sometimes Fair
Usually Unfair

Unfair

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UmXoone7_LSCUVQsOi2Jw4HNToL6_1zv8u1pB5LNnok/editéresponse=ACYDBNjA8QacdgiV_KgOLzsW8UoPLTI... 3/10



6.Was your performance in assignment discussed with you?

@ Every Time
Usually
Occasionally
Rarely

Never

7.The institute take active interest in promoting internship ,students exchange ,field visit
opportunities for students.

Regularly
Often
@ Sometimes

Rarely

Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UmXoone7_LSCUVQsOi2Jw4HNToL6_1zv8u1pB5LNnok/editéresponse=ACYDBNjA8QacdgiV_KgOLzsW8UoPLTI... 4/10



8.The institute provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

Strongly agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

9.The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive ,social and
emotional growth.

Significantly

@ Very well

Moderately
marginally

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UmXoone7_LSCUVQsOi2Jw4HNToL6_1zv8u1pB5LNnok/editéresponse=ACYDBNjA8QacdgiV_KgOLzsW8UoPLTI... 5/10



10.Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

Every Time

@ Usually

Occasionally
Rarely

Never

11.Your opinion about sports facility provided by the college

Excellent

@ Very good

Good
Average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UmXoone7_LSCUVQsOi2Jw4HNToL6_1zv8u1pB5LNnok/editéresponse=ACYDBNjA8QacdgiV_KgOLzsW8UoPLTI... 6/10



12.Your opinion about Infrastructure facility provided by the college.

excellent

@ very Good

Good
Average

Poor

13.Your opinion about office administration service provided by college.

Excellent

@ very Good

Good
Average

Poor

14.Your opinion about central liabrary facility provided y college.

Excellent

@ Very Good

Good
Average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UmXoone7_LSCUVQsOi2Jw4HNToL6_1zv8u1pB5LNnok/editéresponse=ACYDBNjA8QacdgiV_KgOLzsW8UoPLTI... 7/10



15.Techers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activity.

Regularly
Often

@ Some time
Rarely

Never

16.The institute make efforts to engage students in the monitoring ,review and continuous quality
improvement of teaching learning process.

Strongly Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UmXoone7_LSCUVQsOi2Jw4HNToL6_1zv8u1pB5LNnok/editéresponse=ACYDBNjA8QacdgiV_KgOLzsW8UoPLTI... 8/10



17. Teachers made efforts to inculcate soft skills ,life skills and employability skills to make you
industry ready.

Strongly Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

18.0verall ambience and cleanliness of the campus

@ Excellent

Very good
Good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UmXoone7_LSCUVQsOi2Jw4HNToL6_1zv8u1pB5LNnok/editéresponse=ACYDBNjA8QacdgiV_KgOLzsW8UoPLTI... 9/10



19. Student Grievance and redress mechanism of the institute

Excellent

@ Very Good

Good
Fair

Poor

20.Give suggestions to improve the overall -learning experience in your institution.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UmXoone7_LSCUVQsOi2Jw4HNToL6_1zv8u1pB5LNnok/editéresponse=ACYDBNjA8QacdgiV_KgOLzsW8UoPL... 10/10



